
Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Unaffiliated Show Jumping
Sunday, January 19, 2025 - Sunday, January 19, 2025

Class 1
Bridle No Rider Horse

Class 2
Bridle No Rider Horse
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27 Jessica Fayers George

52 Penelope Moore ILLANE HIGH ROAD

17 Maisie-Grace Willard Socks

29 Oscar Swingland Adams Jelly

28 Freddie Fayers Rolo

57 Laura Preston Winnie

26 Jessica Fayers Annie

26 Jessica Fayers Annie

17 Maisie-Grace Willard Socks

29 Oscar Swingland Adams Jelly

52 Penelope Moore ILLANE HIGH ROAD

44 Amy Bell Tamrik That’ll Do

58 Oliver Preston Winnie

9 Emily Morris Ballylennon Mochaccino

6 Martha Bell Colin

5 Lola Watson Blackjack

4 Finn Tovey Rock n roll girl
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11:45 Approx
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15 Aliyah Page Alfie

27 Jessica Fayers George

41 Piper Wakefield Flashman

15 Aliyah Page Alfie

9 Emily Morris Ballylennon Mochaccino

6 Martha Bell Colin

4 Finn Tovey Rock n roll girl

5 Lola Watson Blackjack

52 Penelope Moore ILLANE HIGH ROAD

40 Piper Wakefield Springbanks silver lining

60 Katie Barker Blisland Hymn Book

20 Cassis Foster Polkahantas

55 Oliver Uttridge Louis lionheart

48 Georgia Roe Bluey

66 Alice Dixon-Thompson Silky

3 Aimee Lightwood Cwmmawr Nevada

2 Sammi Crouch Ballinavode Lady

40 Piper Wakefield Springbanks silver lining

40 Piper Wakefield Springbanks silver lining

Class 3
Bridle No Rider Horse

Class 4 
Bridle No Rider Horse
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12:45 Approx
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60 Katie Barker Blisland Hymn Book

67 Maisie Simmons Claughaun Casper

63 Charlie Pincus Otis

43 Perrie Wakefield My little treacle

14 Darcey Hawkins Ozzy

2 Sammi Crouch Ballinavode Lady

55 Oliver Uttridge Louis lionheart

48 Georgia Roe Bluey

66 Alice Dixon-Thompson Silky

20 Cassis Foster Polkahantas

3 Aimee Lightwood Cwmmawr Nevada

53 Abi Tickle Elmo

13 Darcey Hawkins Jazz

39 Camille Despagnac Jah Rule

33 Florrie Heritage Easy Mover

8 Beatrice Hogarth Tyler

16 Arabella Middleton Buzz

62 Tori Barker quest

41 Piper Wakefield Flashman

61 Katie Barker Twinkles

68 Maisie Simmons Dancer

64 Charlie Pincus Phil

42 Perrie Wakefield Springbanks Tancos

14 Darcey Hawkins Ozzy

Class 5
Bridle No Rider Horse
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42 Perrie Wakefield Springbanks Tancos

64 Charlie Pincus Phil

41 Piper Wakefield Euro Magic

39 Camille Despagnac Jah Rule

33 Florrie Heritage Easy Mover

53 Abi Tickle Elmo

8 Beatrice Hogarth Tyler

16 Arabella Middleton Buzz

50 Roxy Moore Yo-yo

59 Nikki Etherton Brian

54 Chloe Baker The flying sofa

46 Ava Foulkes Rosie

37 Jemma Oakley Barry

31 Eliza Bellhouse Malibu

30 Harriet Colderick Malibu

18 Darci Bailey Blidworths Bucks Fizz

1 Amelia Duggan Reisin Star

49 Talia-Rae Marchant Barrack Field Danny

21 Mia Gibbs Aero (The Fendt)

100 Fleur Jeffery Otto

99 Gracie Churcher Jeff

7 Evie Taylor Haysdens wizard

13 Darcey Hawkins Jazz

43 Perrie Wakefield My little treacle

63 Charlie Pincus Otis

Space Space



Class 6
Bridle No Rider Horse

Class 7
Bridle No Rider Horse
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1m
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36 Harriet Colderick Pepper

97 Fleur Jeffery Ted

7 Evie Taylor Haysdens wizard

53 Abi Tickle Elmo

49 Talia-Rae Marchant Barrack Field Danny

21 Mia Gibbs Aero (The Fendt)

51 Lola Moore Mr Bozz

47 Ava Foulkes Rosie

98 Gracie Churcher Shadow

19 Darci Bailey Blidworths Bucks Fizz

12 Carmel Turian Minnie

45 Lola Woollard Bean

11 Leianne Baulcombe Lady Mandana

10 Dan Wellman MYSPIRES PERFECT RESOLUTION

38 Kiera Whiteman Blissful thinking

56 Elizabeth White Val

65 Charlie Pincus Quicky

34 Harriet Colderick Dolly

96 Fleur Jeffery Prince

96 Fleur Jeffery Prince

22 Jessica McCaldin Pie

65 Charlie Pincus Quicky
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56 Elizabeth White Val

45 Lola Woollard Bean

23 Jessica McCaldin Mourinho

38 Kiera Whiteman Blissful thinking

97 Fleur Jeffery Ted

11 Leianne Baulcombe Lady Mandana

10 Dan Wellman MYSPIRES PERFECT RESOLUTION

24 Jessica McCaldin Papaya

32 Poppy Hunt Khamsin Tempest

35 Scarlett Poulton Candy

25 Jessica McCaldin Mo

95 Fleur Jeffery Mary


